

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: FARRINGTON HIGHWAY, INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS AT LEOKU STREET PROJECT NO.: 7101A-02-99 NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.16 MILES ISLAND: OAHU DISTRICT: EWA DATE ADVERTISED: HONOLULU STAR BULLETIN - JUNE 6, 2000 BIDS OPENED: JUNE 28, 2000 COMPLETION TIME: EIGHTY (80) WORKING DAYS				MEGA CONSTRUCTION, INC.		OKADA TRUCKING, CO., LTD.		RON'S CONSTRUCTION, CORP.		SITE ENGINEERING, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
202.0440	REMOVAL OF EXISTING HIGHWAY LIGHTING PULLBOX (3 EACH)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$154.00	L.S.	\$140.00	L.S.	\$157.00	L.S.	\$152.20	L.S.	\$600.00
202.0441	REMOVAL OF EXISTING HIGHWAY LIGHTING STANDARD, BRACKET ARM, LUMINAIRE, AND FOUNDATION (3 EACH)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,826.00	L.S.	\$1,660.00	L.S.	\$1,860.00	L.S.	\$1,804.70	L.S.	\$1,500.00
202.0500	REMOVAL OF EXISTING RAISED MEDIAN ISLANDS (4 EACH)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$3,440.00	L.S.	\$8,196.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00
203.0100	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	630	CU. YD.	\$65.00	\$40,950.00	\$190.00	\$119,700.00	\$68.00	\$42,840.00	\$141.50	\$89,145.00	\$50.00	\$31,500.00
203.0300	BORROW EXCAVATION	20	CU. YD.	\$38.50	\$770.00	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$27.60	\$552.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00
206.2020	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION FOR DRAINAGE SYSTEM	391	CU. YD.	\$55.00	\$21,505.00	\$100.00	\$39,100.00	\$89.00	\$34,799.00	\$126.65	\$49,520.15	\$80.00	\$31,280.00
209.1000	EROSION CONTROL	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00	F.A.	\$15,000.00
305.1110	AGGREGATE SUBBASE	262	CU. YD.	\$77.00	\$20,174.00	\$55.00	\$14,410.00	\$74.00	\$19,388.00	\$89.05	\$23,331.10	\$70.00	\$18,340.00
312.0100	PLANT MIX GLASSPHALT CONCRETE BASE COURSE	417	TON	\$75.00	\$31,275.00	\$68.00	\$28,356.00	\$96.00	\$40,032.00	\$73.90	\$30,816.30	\$130.00	\$54,210.00
401.0400	ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, MIX NO. V	185	TON	\$70.00	\$12,950.00	\$63.40	\$11,729.00	\$131.00	\$24,235.00	\$68.75	\$12,718.75	\$120.00	\$22,200.00
603.0010	BED COURSE MATERIAL FOR CULVERT	79	CU. YD.	\$71.00	\$5,609.00	\$70.00	\$5,530.00	\$66.00	\$5,214.00	\$110.15	\$8,701.85	\$75.00	\$5,925.00
603.1010	24-INCH REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, CLASS III, OR 24-INCH HIGH DENSITY POLYETHYLENE PIPE, TYPE S, OR 24-INCH SPIRAL RIB ALUMINUM PIPE, THICKNESS, 0.105-INCH	391	LIN. FT.	\$35.00	\$13,685.00	\$35.00	\$13,685.00	\$37.00	\$14,467.00	\$28.40	\$11,104.40	\$60.00	\$23,460.00
604.4020	ADJUSTING SEWER MANHOLE FRAME AND COVER	1	EACH	\$632.00	\$632.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$529.00	\$529.00	\$380.00	\$380.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
604.5115	TYPE "C" STORM DRAIN MANHOLE, 4.00 FEET TO 4.99 FEET	1	EACH	\$8,700.00	\$8,700.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,530.00	\$4,530.00	\$13,331.00	\$13,331.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
604.5134	TYPE "D-1" CATCH BASIN, 4.00 FEET TO 4.99 FEET	1	EACH	\$8,850.00	\$8,850.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$4,990.00	\$4,990.00	\$9,019.00	\$9,019.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
604.5264	TYPE "A-9P" GRATED DROP INLET, 4.00 FEET TO 4.99 FEET	3	EACH	\$7,100.00	\$21,300.00	\$6,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$4,260.00	\$12,780.00	\$8,502.00	\$25,506.00	\$6,000.00	\$18,000.00
608.1104	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	19	SQ. YD.	\$198.00	\$3,762.00	\$75.00	\$1,425.00	\$148.00	\$2,812.00	\$75.55	\$1,435.45	\$75.00	\$1,425.00
609.2020	CURB, TYPE 2D	76	LIN. FT.	\$44.00	\$3,344.00	\$13.00	\$988.00	\$24.00	\$1,824.00	\$31.50	\$2,394.00	\$35.00	\$2,660.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: FARRINGTON HIGHWAY, INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS AT LEOKU STREET PROJECT NO.: 7101A-02-99 NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.16 MILES ISLAND: OAHU DISTRICT: EWA DATE ADVERTISED: HONOLULU STAR BULLETIN - JUNE 6, 2000 BIDS OPENED: JUNE 28, 2000 COMPLETION TIME: EIGHTY (80) WORKING DAYS				MEGA CONSTRUCTION, INC.		OKADA TRUCKING, CO., LTD.		RON'S CONSTRUCTION, CORP.		SITE ENGINEERING, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
609.2720	CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE 2DG	750	LIN. FT.	\$30.00	\$22,500.00	\$27.00	\$20,250.00	\$30.00	\$22,500.00	\$41.90	\$31,425.00	40.00	\$30,000.00
621.5100	REGULATORY AND WARNING SIGN (10 SQ. FT OR LESS) WITH POST	2	EACH	\$209.00	\$418.00	\$190.00	\$380.00	\$213.00	\$426.00	\$206.50	\$413.00	\$350.00	\$700.00
621.5200	REGULATORY AND WARNING SIGN (GREATER THAN 10 SQ. FT.)	2	EACH	\$291.50	\$583.00	\$265.00	\$530.00	\$297.00	\$594.00	\$288.00	\$576.00	\$350.00	\$700.00
621.5300	REGULATORY AND WARNING SIGN (GREATER THAN 10 SQ. FT.) WITH POST	4	EACH	\$484.00	\$1,936.00	\$440.00	\$1,760.00	\$493.00	\$1,972.00	\$478.25	\$1,913.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00
621.7100	CONSTRUCTION SIGN WITH POST(S)	7	EACH	\$418.00	\$2,926.00	\$380.00	\$2,660.00	\$426.00	\$2,982.00	\$655.80	\$4,590.60	\$600.00	\$4,200.00
621.8000	STREET NAME SIGN ON TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAST ARM	1	EACH	\$1,320.00	\$1,320.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,344.00	\$1,344.00	\$1,304.60	\$1,304.60	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
621.8100	RELOCATE EXISTING STREET NAME SIGN ON TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAST ARM	1	EACH	\$1,155.00	\$1,155.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,176.00	\$1,176.00	\$1,141.50	\$1,141.50	\$500.00	\$500.00
622.0060	HIGHWAY LIGHTING WOOD POLE, 8-FT SINGLE BRACKET ARM, 250 WATT LUMINAIRE WITH PHOTO-CELL	3	EACH	\$2,779.00	\$8,337.00	\$2,530.00	\$7,590.00	\$2,830.00	\$8,490.00	\$2,747.25	\$8,241.75	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00
622.0062	HIGHWAY LIGHTING 15-FT SINGLE BRACKET ARM, 250 WATT LUMINAIRE WITH PHOTO-CELL MOUNTED ON EXISTING WOOD UTILITY POLE	3	EACH	\$3,191.00	\$9,573.00	\$2,900.00	\$8,700.00	\$3,250.00	\$9,750.00	\$3,153.90	\$9,461.70	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
622.0063	HIGHWAY LIGHTING IDENTIFICATION TAG, WOOD POLE MOUNTED	6	EACH	\$19.00	\$114.00	\$17.00	\$102.00	\$19.00	\$114.00	\$18.50	\$111.00	\$10.00	\$60.00
622.4500	DOWN GUY FOR HIGHWAY LIGHTING WOOD POLE	1	EACH	\$908.00	\$908.00	\$825.00	\$825.00	\$924.00	\$924.00	\$896.90	\$896.90	\$800.00	\$800.00
622.5081	WATERPROOF FUSE HOLDER WITH 6 AMPERE FUSE	12	EACH	\$30.00	\$360.00	\$27.00	\$324.00	\$30.00	\$360.00	\$29.35	\$352.20	\$20.00	\$240.00
622.5082	HIGHWAY LIGHTING AERIAL CABLE, 3 NO. 2 WITH COPPER CLAD STEEL MESSENGER (300 L.F.)	L.S.	LS.	LS.	\$4,735.00	LS.	\$4,305.00	LS.	\$4,920.00	LS.	\$4,680.25	LS.	\$1,500.00
623.2010	TYPE I TRAFFIC SIGNAL STANDARD	2	EACH	\$480.00	\$960.00	\$440.00	\$880.00	\$490.00	\$980.00	\$475.10	\$950.20	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
623.2021	TYPE II TRAFFIC SIGNAL STANDARD WITH 20 FOOT MAST ARM	1	EACH	\$2,849.00	\$2,849.00	\$2,590.00	\$2,590.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,815.75	\$2,815.75	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
623.2022	TYPE II TRAFFIC SIGNAL STANDARD WITH 30 FOOT MAST ARM	1	EACH	\$3,456.00	\$3,456.00	\$3,145.00	\$3,145.00	\$3,520.00	\$3,520.00	\$3,415.90	\$3,415.90	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
623.2030	FOUNDATION FOR TYPE I SIGNAL STANDARD	2	EACH	\$240.00	\$480.00	\$220.00	\$440.00	\$245.00	\$490.00	\$237.00	\$474.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00
623.2040	FOUNDATION FOR TYPE II SIGNAL STANDARD	2	EACH	\$2,485.00	\$4,970.00	\$2,260.00	\$4,520.00	\$2,530.00	\$5,060.00	\$2,455.90	\$4,911.80	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: FARRINGTON HIGHWAY, INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS AT LEOKU STREET PROJECT NO.: 7101A-02-99 NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.16 MILES ISLAND: OAHU DISTRICT: EWA DATE ADVERTISED: HONOLULU STAR BULLETIN - JUNE 6, 2000 BIDS OPENED: JUNE 28, 2000 COMPLETION TIME: EIGHTY (80) WORKING DAYS				MEGA CONSTRUCTION, INC.		OKADA TRUCKING, CO., LTD.		RON'S CONSTRUCTION, CORP.		SITE ENGINEERING, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
623.3000	TRAFFIC SIGNAL ASSEMBLY (ONE-WAY, 12-INCH, 1-3 SECTION, PROGRAMMED VISIBILITY, WITH SLIPFITTER MOUNTING)	1	EACH	\$1,865.00	\$1,865.00	\$1,695.00	\$1,695.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,842.75	\$1,842.75	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
623.3010	TRAFFIC SIGNAL ASSEMBLY (TWO-WAY, 12-INCH, 2-3 SECTION, WITH SLIPFITTER MOUNTING)	1	EACH	\$1,980.00	\$1,980.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,020.00	\$2,020.00	\$1,956.90	\$1,956.90	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
623.3040	TRAFFIC SIGNAL ASSEMBLY (TWO-WAY, 12-INCH, 2-3 SECTION , WITH BRACKET MOUNTING)	2	EACH	\$2,389.00	\$4,778.00	\$2,175.00	\$4,350.00	\$2,440.00	\$4,880.00	\$2,361.25	\$4,722.50	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00
623.3060	TRAFFIC SIGNAL ASSEMBLY (ONE-WAY, 12-INCH, 1-3 SECTION WITH MAST ARM MOUNTING)	4	EACH	\$1,333.00	\$5,332.00	\$1,215.00	\$4,860.00	\$1,360.00	\$5,440.00	\$1,317.65	\$5,270.60	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00
623.4020	PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL ASSEMBLY (ONE-WAY, 12-INCH, ONE VERTICAL WITH BRACKET MOUNTING)	1	EACH	\$635.00	\$635.00	\$580.00	\$580.00	\$646.00	\$646.00	\$627.30	\$627.30	\$600.00	\$600.00
623.4030	PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL ASSEMBLY (TWO-WAY, 12-INCH, TWO VERTICAL WITH BRACKET MOUNTING)	1	EACH	\$780.00	\$780.00	\$710.00	\$710.00	\$795.00	\$795.00	\$770.80	\$770.80	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
623.4040	PEDESTRIAN PUSHBUTTON WITH INSTRUCTION SIGN	3	EACH	\$172.00	\$516.00	\$160.00	\$480.00	\$175.00	\$525.00	\$169.60	\$508.80	\$300.00	\$900.00
623.4080	OPTICAL RECEIVER WITH MAST ARM MOUNTING	4	EACH	\$683.00	\$2,732.00	\$620.00	\$2,480.00	\$696.00	\$2,784.00	\$675.15	\$2,700.60	\$700.00	\$2,800.00
623.5100	ONE 2-INCH DIRECT BURIED CONDUIT SCHEDULE 80 (100 LIN. FT.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,780.00	L.S.	\$4,350.00	L.S.	\$4,868.00	L.S.	\$4,724.80	L.S.	\$4,000.00
623.5130	THREE 2-INCH CONCRETE ENCASED CONDUIT SCHEDULE 40 (80 LIN. FT.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,137.00	L.S.	\$4,670.00	L.S.	\$5,230.00	L.S.	\$5,077.00	L.S.	\$5,600.00
623.5140	FOUR 2-INCH CONCRETE ENCASED CONDUIT SCHEDULE 40 (55 LIN. FT.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,718.00	L.S.	\$3,380.00	L.S.	\$3,786.00	L.S.	\$3,674.60	L.S.	\$4,400.00
623.5150	FIVE 2-INCH CONCRETE ENCASED CONDUIT SCHEDULE 40 (175 LIN. FT.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$12,908.00	L.S.	\$11,735.00	L.S.	\$13,140.00	L.S.	\$12,756.80	L.S.	\$15,750.00
623.5160	SIX 2-INCH CONCRETE ENCASED CONDUIT SCHEDULE 40 (55 LIN. FT.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,395.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$4,474.00	L.S.	\$4,343.25	L.S.	\$5,500.00
623.5190	NINE 2-INCH CONCRETE ENCASED CONDUIT SCHEDULE 40 (50 LIN. FT.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$4,626.00	L.S.	\$4,200.00	L.S.	\$4,710.00	L.S.	\$4,571.50	L.S.	\$7,500.00
623.6010	TYPE A PULLBOX	2	EACH	\$676.00	\$1,352.00	\$615.00	\$1,230.00	\$689.00	\$1,378.00	\$668.60	\$1,337.20	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
623.6020	TYPE B PULLBOX	4	EACH	\$1,087.00	\$4,348.00	\$990.00	\$3,960.00	\$1,107.00	\$4,428.00	\$1,074.10	\$4,296.40	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: FARRINGTON HIGHWAY, INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS AT LEOKU STREET PROJECT NO.: 7101A-02-99 NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.16 MILES ISLAND: OAHU DISTRICT: EWA DATE ADVERTISED: HONOLULU STAR BULLETIN - JUNE 6, 2000 BIDS OPENED: JUNE 28, 2000 COMPLETION TIME: EIGHTY (80) WORKING DAYS				MEGA CONSTRUCTION, INC.		OKADA TRUCKING, CO., LTD.		RON'S CONSTRUCTION, CORP.		SITE ENGINEERING, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
623.6030	TYPE C PULLBOX	1	EACH	\$1,428.00	\$1,428.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,454.00	\$1,454.00	\$1,411.15	\$1,411.15	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
623.7001	TYPE 1 TRAFFIC CONTROL CABLE (1,240 LIN. FT.)	L.S.	L.S.	LS.	\$3,758.00	LS.	\$3,415.00	LS.	\$3,826.00	LS.	\$3,713.75	LS.	\$9,300.00
623.7002	TYPE 2 LOOP DETECTOR LEAD-IN CABLE (2,400 LIN. FT.)	L.S.	L.S.	LS.	\$2,095.00	LS.	\$1,905.00	LS.	\$2,134.00	LS.	\$2,071.05	LS.	\$11,400.00
623.7005	TYPE 7 OPTICAL DETECTOR CABLE (775 LIN. FT.)	L.S.	L.S.	LS.	\$921.00	LS.	\$840.00	LS.	\$938.00	LS.	\$909.95	LS.	\$775.00
623.7006	2-1/C NO. 6 FOR FIRE STATION PRE-EMPTION CABLE (320 LIN. FT.)	L.S.	L.S.	LS.	\$772.00	LS.	\$700.00	LS.	\$787.00	LS.	\$763.20	LS.	\$2,400.00
623.7051	LOOP DETECTOR SENSING UNIT (6' X 6') ONE LOOP	16	EACH	\$440.00	\$7,040.00	\$400.00	\$6,400.00	\$448.00	\$7,168.00	\$434.85	\$6,957.60	\$600.00	\$9,600.00
623.7056	LOOP DETECTOR SENSING UNIT (6' X 6') SIX LOOPS	3	EACH	\$2,640.00	\$7,920.00	\$2,400.00	\$7,200.00	\$2,688.00	\$8,064.00	\$2,609.20	\$7,827.60	\$3,600.00	\$10,800.00
629.1010	DOUBLE 4-INCH PAVEMENT STRIPING (TAPE, TYPE I OR THERMOPLASTIC EXTRUSION) (70 L.F.)	L.S.	L.S.	LS.	\$143.00	LS.	\$130.00	LS.	\$146.00	LS.	\$91.30	LS.	\$140.00
629.1011	4-INCH PAVEMENT STRIPING (TAPE, TYPE I OR THERMOPLASTIC EXTRUSION) (400 L.F.)	L.S.	L.S.	LS.	\$352.00	LS.	\$320.00	LS.	\$359.00	LS.	\$391.40	LS.	\$560.00
629.1012	4-INCH PAVEMENT STRIPING (TAPE, TYPE II OR THERMOPLASTIC EXTRUSION) (1,500 L.F.)	L.S.	L.S.	LS.	\$1,265.00	LS.	\$1,150.00	LS.	\$1,288.00	LS.	\$1,467.60	LS.	\$1,500.00
629.1013	4-INCH PAVEMENT STRIPING (TAPE, TYPE III OR THERMOPLASTIC EXTRUCION) (420 L.F.)	L.S.	L.S.	LS.	\$561.00	LS.	\$510.00	LS.	\$572.00	LS.	\$411.00	LS.	\$1,050.00
629.1014	8-INCH PAVEMENT STRIPING (TAPE, TYPE I OR THERMOPLASTIC EXTRUSION) (1,130 L.F.)	L.S.	L.S.	LS.	\$1,540.00	LS.	\$1,400.00	LS.	\$1,568.00	LS.	\$1,474.25	LS.	\$2,260.00
629.1015	8-INCH PAVEMENT STRIPING (TAPE, TYPE II OR THERMOPLASTIC EXTRUSION) (300 L.F.)	L.S.	L.S.	LS.	\$440.00	LS.	\$400.00	LS.	\$448.00	LS.	\$391.25	LS.	\$540.00
629.1016	12-INCH PAVEMENT STRIPING (TAPE, TYPE III OR THERMOPLASTIC EXTRUSION) (90 L.F.)	L.S.	L.S.	LS.	\$330.00	LS.	\$300.00	LS.	\$336.00	LS.	\$195.50	LS.	\$450.00
629.1020	12-INCH CROSSWALK STRIPING (TAPE, TYPE III OR THERMOPLASTIC EXTRUSION)	14	LANE	\$176.00	\$2,464.00	\$160.00	\$2,240.00	\$180.00	\$2,520.00	\$169.60	\$2,374.40	\$200.00	\$2,800.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: FARRINGTON HIGHWAY, INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS AT LEOKU STREET				MEGA CONSTRUCTION, INC.		OKADA TRUCKING, CO., LTD.		RON'S CONSTRUCTION, CORP.		SITE ENGINEERING, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
PROJECT NO.: 7101A-02-99		NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.16 MILES											
ISLAND: OAHU		DISTRICT: EWA											
DATE ADVERTISED: HONOLULU STAR BULLETIN - JUNE 6, 2000													
BIDS OPENED: JUNE 28, 2000													
COMPLETION TIME: EIGHTY (80) WORKING DAYS													
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1030	PAVEMENT ARROW (TAPE, TYPE III OR THERMOPLASTIC EXTRUSION)	16	EACH	\$154.00	\$2,464.00	\$140.00	\$2,240.00	\$157.00	\$2,512.00	\$128.25	\$2,052.00	\$160.00	\$2,560.00
629.1040	PAVEMENT WORD (TAPE, TYPE II OR THERMOPLASTIC EXTRUSION)	6	EACH	\$187.00	\$1,122.00	\$170.00	\$1,020.00	\$191.00	\$1,146.00	\$396.80	\$2,380.80	\$200.00	\$1,200.00
629.2010	TYPE "A" PAVEMENT MARKER (112 EACH)	L.S.	L.S.	LS.	\$660.00	LS.	\$600.00	LS.	\$672.00	LS.	\$639.25	LS.	\$616.00
629.2030	TYPE "C" PAVEMENT MARKER (116 EACH)	L.S.	L.S.	LS.	\$770.00	LS.	\$700.00	LS.	\$784.00	LS.	\$668.40	LS.	\$870.00
629.2040	TYPE "D" PAVEMENT MARKER (4 EACH)	L.S.	L.S.	LS.	\$22.00	LS.	\$20.00	LS.	\$23.00	LS.	\$22.20	LS.	\$28.00
629.2070	TYPE "H" PAVEMENT MARKER (18 EACH)	L.S.	L.S.	LS.	\$110.00	LS.	\$100.00	LS.	\$112.00	LS.	\$96.00	LS.	\$176.00
641.0100	HYDRO-MULCH SEEDING	3,000	SQ. FT.	\$2.57	\$7,710.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$3.30	\$9,900.00	\$8.05	\$24,150.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00
645.2000	ADDITIONAL POLICE OFFICERS AND/OR ADDITIONAL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00
650.0300	CURB RAMPS, TYPE 'B'	1	EACH	\$4,233.00	\$4,233.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$6,448.00	\$6,448.00	\$3,844.00	\$3,844.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
650.0310	CURB RAMPS, TYPE 'B' MODIFIED	1	EACH	\$5,030.00	\$5,030.00	\$1,875.00	\$1,875.00	\$7,118.00	\$7,118.00	\$4,734.00	\$4,734.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
650.0400	CURB RAMPS, TYPE 'C'	1	EACH	\$2,944.00	\$2,944.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$5,823.00	\$5,823.00	\$1,811.00	\$1,811.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
650.0410	CURB RAMPS, TYPE 'C' MODIFIED	1	EACH	\$3,402.00	\$3,402.00	\$1,525.00	\$1,525.00	\$6,860.00	\$6,860.00	\$2,065.00	\$2,065.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
650.0500	CURB RAMPS, TYPE 'E' MODIFIED	1	EACH	\$5,171.00	\$5,171.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$5,480.00	\$5,480.00	\$3,336.00	\$3,336.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
699.1000	MOBILIZATION (NOT TO EXCEED TEN PERCENT OF THE SUM OF ALL ITEMS EXCLUDING THIS ITEM AND ALL FORCE ACCOUNT ITEMS)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$34,400.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$40,611.00	L.S.	\$46,685.50	L.S.	\$45,095.00
SUM OF ALL ITEMS					\$491,015.00		\$524,994.00		\$528,400.00		\$612,900.00		\$561,570.00
SHEET 5 OF 5													

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: FARRINGTON HIGHWAY, INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENTS AT LEOKU STREET				MEGA CONSTRUCTION, INC.		OKADA TRUCKING, CO., LTD.		RON'S CONSTRUCTION, CORP.		SITE ENGINEERING, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
PROJECT NO.: 7101A-02-99													
NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.16 MILES													
ISLAND: OAHU													
DISTRICT: EWA													
DATE ADVERTISED: HONOLULU STAR BULLETIN - JUNE 6, 2000													
BIDS OPENED: JUNE 28, 2000													
COMPLETION TIME: EIGHTY (80) WORKING DAYS													
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (CARRIED FORWARD)				\$491,015.00		\$524,994.00		\$528,400.00		\$612,900.00		\$561,570.00
	PREFERENCES (FOR BID EVALUATION)												
	A. HAWAII PRODUCTS				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	B. IN-STATE CONTRACTOR				\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				<u>\$491,015.00</u>		<u>\$524,994.00</u>		<u>\$528,400.00</u>		<u>\$612,900.00</u>		<u>\$561,570.00</u>
PROJECT MANAGER:		KEN TATSUGUCHI											
DATE:		JULY 6, 2000											